L Grant Agreement - Amendment

State of Alaska
Department of Commerce, Community, and Economic Development

Division of Community and Regional Affairs
Community Development Block Grant (CDBG) Program

Grantee Name Grant Agreement Number CFDA #
City of Aniak 20-CDBG-06 14.228
Project Title Library and Elder’s Center Design | Effective Date of Amendment GAE#
and Engineering June 10, 2022 220001391

Amendment # 01 to the Grant Agreement

Signature

Effective the date shown above, this grant is hereby amended as follows:

1. The termination date of the grant agreement is extended to December 31, 2022.

2. The total allocation of this grant remains $194,290.00.

ALL OTHER TERMS AND CONDITIONS OF THE GRANT
AGREEMENT REMAIN IN FULL FORCE AND EFFECT.

Signature

Printed Name and Title
Nicholas Kameroff Jr., Mayor

Printed Name and Title
Pauletta Bourne, Grants Administrator 3

Date

Date




COMMUNITY DEVELOPMENT BLOCK GRANT (CDBG) SIGNATORY AUTHORITY FORM

Department of Commerce, Community, and Economic Development, Division of Community and Regional Affairs

" FOR CITY OR BOROUGH USE ONLY |

Please submit ORIGINAL signed form. Submit an updated form whenever changes are made to personnel.

Grantee Name: Date:

Regular Election Held (if applicable): Telephone Number:
Grantee Contact Name: Fax Number:
Address: E-mail Address:
City, State, Zip Code: Federal Tax ID #:

Use this section to designate city/borough employees or council members, other than the Mayor, to sign the
following dEuments:

—

Grant Agrée’mehts and Amendments: Financial/Progress Reports:
“F;’rinted'Name: Printed Name:
Title: Title:
Signature: Signature:
Printed Name: Printed Name:
Title: Title:
Signature: Signature:

This signatory authority is conveyed by

(Mayor)

the Mayor of , this day of ,20
(Grantee Name)

Mayor’s Signature

Printed Name




% sepy yel
o 3‘/0 ol : § |53 -
e, AdVHEI dlll |l S
%%, ® Y3LN3O d3AT3 MVINY : § 3 S
X ¥ejuy jo Ao g8 £ T
v T |&" 2 E§ iﬂ wg
\
i) R
&
&
(s

1\ ENTRY STAIR

/7 BACK VIEW

WV YEZZ0L 2202/645 @ @180 Kid



Loev

‘0N 100U

SNALDIS ONOING
SBWOD 19RYS)

ezt o
“on aor pereuw|

szoaeL 8av
owol fqumex

suoIsIeY

eySElY Yeluy
AdvdHalT
® H3LN3O ¥3A713 MVINVY
yejuy jo Ao

i

AY1INT © NOILD3S ONIaTING

oL

WIAUNIO ¥33

b=

£
;

0
~ 7A3TONIID0A G

— T @

Y ECZZOL 72027815 L MPQ g

ISR ¥ IS S0013 Wy (G OZOZZARIGN ¥ U IR (B L0'WOTLIOw N



LoLv

“ON 198Ug

L NOLLEO= NV1d HOO 4
SIBWO) 1aS

\ramz sv)
“oN a0t poxaD)

220z1< sov
2 Aq uwenq)

N
&
g

oduoseq | onl

SUOISMEY|

yeiuy jo Ao

eysely Yeluy
AdvdHgal
® H31N3O ¥3AT13 MVINY

(]
O
%MA/ °
SIS
N2
o
Jl

. 0T L06 L99TLT 406
70216468 R * I0WAI
o0t Sung SnuBwLG A 036

s oy

1 13A3TNV1d 40014 - | NOILdO &/

NG

SHALNANEO 350 A BN

]

WV 12201 2202815 SuilL o160 W

e

19 591090 0083 JEIY.

ey



Lozv

“ON 190U

| HOLLAO - SNOLIVAZY3 MOREIX3
SWOW0D ia:m_

Loz | |
“oN f paren|

ZoaRC 59V,
C

aeq

%

SUOISKRY|

yeluy jo Auo

eYSENY Yeluy
AdvdHdl
¥ U3 LN3IO "43AT73 MVINV

- TvaoT -

r)
STt

A

e . Lad
NOILVAZ3 3AIS 1HON - | NOILJO \.*/

(G

i -
NOILVA3T3 3AIS 1437~ | NOILdO “ 2/

s TV

NOILVAI13 ¥V3d - | NOldo \ =/

~  NOILVAZT13 INOHd - I NOILdO

)
A ANAC2AY
A

g
- T

NV ZE2Z01 ROZRLS Wil e C Me

IR § 00D 3 MY T IOZTARIGN § NISOD RS 4EY |0 VIBTLOIE NG



